Riccarton General Practice

Heriot-Watt University Health Service

Christmas & New Year Opening Hours
Monday 23 December

8.30am-6.00pm
Tuesday 24 December

8.30am-6.00pm  (urgent same day appts only)
Wednesday 25 December

Closed
Thursday 26 December

Closed
Friday 27 December


8.30am-6.00pm  (urgent same day appts only)
Saturday 28 December

Closed 

Sunday 29 December


Closed
Monday 30 December

8.30am-6.00pm
Tuesday 31 December

8.30am-6.00pm  (urgent same day appts only)
Wednesday 1 January

Closed
Thursday 2 January


Closed

Friday 3 January



8.30am-6.00pm  (urgent same day appts only)
When the Practice is closed contact NHS 24 on 111

Please order repeat prescriptions by Thursday 19 December
